

Main Office:
Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,
Rukit Merah Lane 2,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314
Co. Reg. 1989040335
GST Reg. M2-00888642

Estimate

08/01/2020

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 The Concourse
SINGAPORE 199555.

Attention :- XA025

Page # :- 1

Veh # :- SKR5442A

Veh Model :- NISSAN SYLPHY 1.5

Estimate# :- CK420210

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 06/01/20

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
NET ITEMS :				
1.	BONNET <i>st</i>	1 PC	975.70	975.70 ✓
2.	BONNET INSULATOR <i>de</i>	1 PC	147.00	147.00 ✓
3.	BONNET CHROME MOULDING <i>X 800</i>	1 PC	127.50	127.50 X
4.	BONNET HINGE RH & LH <i>X 300</i>	2 PC	51.00	102.00 X
5.	BONNET LOCK <i>X 300</i>	1 PC	62.10	62.10 X
6.	HEADLAMP ASSY RH <i>bro</i>	1 PC	558.00	558.00 ✓
7.	RADIATOR GRILLE <i>sc</i>	1 PC	364.50	364.50 ✓
8.	FRONT BUMPER <i>de</i>	1 PC	566.20	566.20 ✓
9.	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>ca</i>	1 PC	231.00	231.00 ✓
10.	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>sc</i>	1 PC	563.70	563.70 ✓
11.	FRONT BUMPER RETAINER RH & LH <i>nee</i>	2 PC	23.00	46.00 ✓
12.	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS <i>nee</i>	10 PC	4.40	44.00 ✓
13.	FOG LAMP GARNISH RH <i>sc</i>	1 PC	124.70	124.70 ✓
14.	SUPPORT PANEL <i>repair</i>	1 PC	614.50	614.50 X
15.	FRONT FENDER RH <i>buc</i>	1 PC	573.50	573.50 ✓
16.	FRONT FENDER COWLING RH <i>cut</i>	1 PC	80.20	80.20 ✓
17.	FRONT FENDER COWLING CLIPS <i>nee</i>	10 PC	4.40	44.00 ✓
18.	FRONT FENDER LAMP RH <i>bro</i>	1 PC	53.40	53.40 ✓
19.	FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL RH - REPAIR <i>X 400</i>	1 PC		
20.	A/C CONDENSER - CHECK <i>X 400</i>	1 PC		
21.	RADIATOR ASSY - CHECK <i>X 400</i>	1 PC		
22.	TOP GARNISH CLIPS <i>nee</i>	10 PC	4.40	44.00 ✓
NET TOTAL S\$				4415.90
10% DISCOUNT S\$				-441.59
				3974.31
SPECIAL NET ITEMS :				
1.	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET RH <i>cm</i>	1 PC	19.00	19.00 ✓
2.	FOG LAMP RH <i>? cm</i>	1 PC	326.20	326.20 ✓
3.	FRONT NUMBER PLATE <i>cm</i>	1 PC	40.00	35 40.00 ✓
4.	WASHER TANK <i>cm</i>	1 PC	204.90	204.90 ✓
5.	WASHER TANK NECK <i>X</i>	1 PC	31.10	31.10 X
SPECIAL NET TOTAL S\$				585.10
LABOUR :				
TO KNOCK & STRAIGHTEN FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL RH. HEADLAMP PANEL. REMOVE & REPLACE ACCIDENT DAMAGED PARTS. REALIGN ALL CONNECTION				
SPRAY PAINT BONNET, FRONT BUMPER, FRONT FENDER RH, FRONT FENDER INNER PANEL RH, HEADLAMP PANEL, FRONT DOOR RH, FRONT W/S GLASS PANEL RH				
REMOVE & REPLACE A/C CONDENSER, PIPE, HOSE & RECHARGE A/C GAS				
				700 800.00
				900 1000.00
				80 120.00

Main Office:
Mova Building
No. 22, Jalan Kilang,
Singapore 159419
Tel: (65) 6476 3333
Fax: (65) 6271 5891
www.mova.com.sg

Workshop Dept:
Block 1008,
Bukit Merah Lane 3,
#01-04/06/08/94
Singapore 159722

Tel: (65) 6272 3892
Fax: (65) 6270 8314

Co. Reg. 198904033G
GST Reg. M2-0088864-2

Estimate

08/01/2020

LONPAC INSURANCE BHD
300 BEACH ROAD
#17-04/07 The Concourse
SINGAPORE 199555.

Attention :- XA025

Page # :- 1 137278

Veh # :- SKR5442A

Veh Model :- NISSAN SYLPHY 1.5

Estimate# :- CK420210

Claim # :-

ACC. Date :- 06/01/20

Terms :- C.O.D Days

Remarks :-

No.	Description	Qty	U.Price	Amounts S\$
	CHECK WIRING & FOCUS HEADLIGHT		30	48.00
	RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS			68.00
	LABOUR TOTAL S\$		3) 1770.00	2,020.00

E. & O.E

NON-TAX AMOUNT S

AMOUNT S\$ 7,431.00

GST @ 7 % 520.17

AMOUNT DUE S\$ 7,951.17

Customer's Signature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

1) PARTS 3974.31
2) S/NET 585.10
3) LABOUR 1770.00
6329.41
- 1265.88 less 20%
5063.53

Lump sum \$ 5050.00

Please advice. Thank You
BINU LIAN.

Rasul
Hp 90010068
6 days
4/5
09/01/2020 @ 1450
Resuming after repair